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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $381.00 $286.00 $95.00  1.65 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.65
20 SPOT Totals: $286.00 $381.00 $95.00 

40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

40 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.06  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.06
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

1 $3,607.60 $2,709.75 $897.85  15.60  0.75  0.12Regular

2 $8,550.50 $7,408.88 $1,141.62  36.96  0.69  0.26Regular

3 $2,461.95 $2,010.50 $451.45  10.64  0.69  0.07Regular

4 $949.00 $461.95 $487.05  4.10  0.69  0.03Regular

5 $1,745.75 $1,858.85 ($113.10)  7.55  0.70  0.05Regular

6 $2,034.70 $902.40 $1,132.30  8.80  0.70  0.06Regular

7 $309.00 $440.00 ($131.00)  1.34  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $477.00 $517.60 ($40.60)  2.06  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $27.00 $1.00 $26.00  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $78.00 $40.30 $37.70  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

11 $153.00 $92.00 $61.00  0.66  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $452.00 $319.00 $133.00  1.95  0.70  0.01Regular

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $806.00 $459.00 $347.00  3.48  0.69  0.02Regular

 93.60
Regular Totals: $17,221.23 $21,652.50 $4,431.27 

2 $27.50 $0.00 $27.50  0.12  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $437.50 $542.00 ($104.50)  1.89  0.51  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $261.25 $40.50 $220.75  1.13  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $347.50 $67.00 $280.50  1.50  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 4.64
SPOTLITE Totals: $649.50 $1,073.75 $424.25 

40 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.04
TOP S Totals: $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $23,132.25 $18,166.73 $4,965.52 
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